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#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
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9/10/23
9/17/23
9/24/23
10/8/23
10/15/23
10/22/23
10/29/23
11/5/23
11/12/23
11/19/23
11/26/23
12/3/23
12/10/23
12/17/23
12/24/23
12/31/23
1/7/24
1/14/24
1/21/24
1/28/24
2/4/24
2/11/24
2/18/24
2/25/24

Confirmation Schedule 2023/2024

What is Confirmation?
Holy Trinity/God 101
Holy Spirit/Alpha Video
Corporal Works of Mercy (Guest Speaker)
Parts of the church/Order of the Mass
Gifts/Fruits of the Holy Spirit

All Saints

JTB/Temptation of Jesus

Jesus calls the boys/vocation/ministries
Sermon on the mount/beatitudes
Thanksgiving. No Class

Advent

7 sacraments

Miracles

No class

No class

Taking up your cross/debate

Mary

Marian Apparitions

Eucharist/John’s Bread of life discourse
Eucharistic Miracles

Ash Wednesday/Lent/Confession

Sin /7 deadly/ Ten commandments

No Class, built in break



#H22
#23
#H24
#25
#H26

#27
#28
#29
#30

3/3/24

3/10/24
3/17/24
3/22/24
3/24/24
3/31/24
4/7/24

4/14/24
4/21/24
4/28/24
5/5/24

Parables/virtues

Prayer/Lord’s Prayer

Read Passion/PP slides

MINI RETREAT/Stations/Soup Supper Sponsors
Watch Passion of the Christ

Easter, No Class

Easter Break, no class

Jesus’s Resurrection to Ascension to Pentecost
Love your neighbors/enemies/spreading the Gospel
What happened to the apostles/martyrs/fortitude

Review



