## Confirmation Schedule 2023/2024

#1	9/10/23	What is Confirmation?
#2	9/17/23	Holy Trinity/God 101
#3	9/24/23	Holy Spirit/Alpha Video
#4	10/8/23	Corporal Works of Mercy (Guest Speaker)
#5	10/15/23	Parts of the church/Order of the Mass
#6	10/22/23	Gifts/Fruits of the Holy Spirit
#7	10/29/23	All Saints
#8	11/5/23	JTB/Temptation of Jesus
#9	11/12/23	Jesus calls the boys/vocation/ministries
#10	11/19/23	Sermon on the mount/beatitudes
#11	11/26/23	Thanksgiving. No Class
#12	12/3/23	Advent
#13	12/10/23	7 sacraments
#14	12/17/23	Miracles
	12/24/23	No class
	12/31/23	No class
#15	1/7/24	Taking up your cross/debate
#16	1/14/24	Mary
#17	1/21/24	Marian Apparitions
#18	1/28/24	Eucharist/John's Bread of life discourse
#19	2/4/24	Eucharistic Miracles
#20	2/11/24	Ash Wednesday/Lent/Confession
#21	2/18/24	Sin /7 deadly/ Ten commandments
	2/25/24	No Class, built in break

#22	3/3/24	Parables/virtues
#23	3/10/24	Prayer/Lord's Prayer
#24	3/17/24	Read Passion/PP slides
#25	3/22/24	MINI RETREAT/Stations/Soup Supper Sponsors
#26	3/24/24	Watch Passion of the Christ
	3/31/24	Easter, No Class
	4/7/24	Easter Break, no class
#27	4/14/24	Jesus's Resurrection to Ascension to Pentecost
#28	4/21/24	Love your neighbors/enemies/spreading the Gospel
#29	4/28/24	What happened to the apostles/martyrs/fortitude
#30	5/5/24	Review